
83410 
MARK 
JPAADMIN 

00950 West Haymarket Revenue 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 

11 Materials & Supplies 

City of Lincoln, NE 
West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 

Operating Expenditure Report 
As of November 30, 2013 

ORIGINAL 
BUDGET 

BUDGET 
REVISIONS TOTAL 

YTD 
EXPEND 

1 
12/05/13 
10:50:47 

AVAILABLE 
BALANCE 

5261 Postage 334 334-

11 Materials & Supplies 

12 Other Services & Charges 
5621 Misc Contractual Services 
5624 Auditing Service 
5631 Data Processing Service 
5633 Software 
5643 Management Services 
5643.61 Deck 1 Mgmt Servic 
5683.05 Fire Alarm Monitor 
5762 Photocopying 
5763 Printing 
5794 Public Officials 
5821 Electricity - Bldg & Grnds 
5825 Natural Gas 
5829 Telephone 
5830 Water 
5835 Thermal Heating & Cooling 
5856 City Share Linc Center Main 
5862 Grounds Maintenance 
5870 Other Bldg Maintenance 
5928 Rent of Co/City Bldg Space 
5931 Parking Rent Bldg Comm 
5952 Advertising/Media Serv 

12 Other Services & Charges 

334 

4,863 
4,110 

326 
999 

12,405 
79,890 

103 
26 

121 
30,121 
1,035 

200 
289 
102 

378,575 
27,200 

860 
1,564 

614 
157 

41 

543,601 

334-

4,863-
4,110-

326-
999-

12,405-
79, 890-

103-
26-

121-
30, 121-
1,035-

200-
289-
102-

378,575-
27,200-

860-
1, 564-

614-
157-

41-

543,601-

06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 543,935 543,935-

195011 JPA 2010A Debt Servic 
15 Debt Service 



83410 
MARK 
JPAADMIN 

6233 Bd Trustee Prnt-Serv Chg 
6235 Bd Trustee Prnt-Interest 

15 Debt Service 

City of Lincoln, NE 
West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 

Operating Expenditure Report 
As of November 30, 2013 

ORIGINAL 
BUDGET 

BUDGET 
REVISIONS TOTAL 

YTD 
EXPEND 

524 
2,325,755 

2,326,279 

2 
12/05/13 
10:50:47 

AVAILABLE 
BALANCE 

524-
2, 325, 755-

2,326,279-

195011 JPA 2010A Debt Servic 2,326,279 2,326,279-

195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Serv 
15 Debt Service 

6235 Bd Trustee Prnt-Interest 2,937,161 2,937,161-

15 Debt Service 2,937,161 2,937,161-

195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Serv 2,937,161 2,937,161-

195031 JPA 2011 Debt Service 
15 Debt Service 

6235 Bd Trustee Prnt-Interest 2,295,844 2,295,844-

15 Debt Service 2,295,844 2,295,844-

195031 JPA 2011 Debt Service 2,295,844 2,295,844-

00950 West Haymarket Revenue 8,103,219 8,103,219-


